Liebherr LTM1030/2.1

Algemene kenmerken

Merk

Subcategorie
Kentekenplaat
Tellerstand
Bouwjaar

Datum eerste registratie
Afgelezen urenstand
Kleur

Conditie

Algemene staat
Brandstof

CE markering

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht

Liebherr
Alle terrein kraan
08-BNP-8
121.969km
2019
25-07-2019
3658

Rood
Gebruikt
Erg goed
Diesel

Ja

24.000kg



GvW

Lengte

Breedte

Max. hefcapaciteit
Cilinder inhoud

Mast type

24.000kg
1.034cm
255cm
30.000kg
7.700cc

Telescopisch



Liebherr LTM1030/2.1

Technische specificaties

Aandrijving wheels

Vermogen 210kw

Omeschrijving

Liebherr LTM1030/2.1 BJ: 2019 KM: 121.969 Urenstand: 3.658 JIB

Accessoires
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